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Коммерческое предложение  
 

На ваш запрос от 23.08.2021 № МР2/1/15/1-05/5361 направляем коммерческое 

предложение на поставку следующего оборудования: 

 

№ Оборудование 
Цена с 

НДС, руб 
Год 

закупки 
Кол-

во 
Прогноз цены 

с НДС, руб 
Прогноз суммы 

с НДС, руб 

1  Моноблок 27'' Lenovo IdeaCentre  
AIO 3 27IMB05i5- 
10400T/8GB/1000+512GB 

SSD/Full  
HD/noDVD/Intel UHD Graphics  
630/BT/WiFi/DOS/black  

78000 2022  
2024  
2025  

31  
28  
27  

81000  
89000  
95000  

2511000 
2492000 
2565000 

2  МФУ HP LaserJet Enterprise 700 

MFP M725f  
320000 2022  2  345000  690000  
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